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Zwemloop Hulst 2023

stnr. Naam

100/1 M
3 Tijs Berkers
9 Artuur van Daele

100/1V
54 Indy Verbist
55 Norah De Meersman
51 Brit Dammer
53 Julie Weerts

250/2,5M
100 Noud Dammer
107 Thor Caethoven
103 Jules Van den Eynde
106 Sander De Roos
102 Kobe Craen
105 Xander De Meersman

250/2,5V
152 Lucia Kerstens
151 Saar Berkers
150 Doortje Maat
153 Josefien Van Daele

500/5M
240 Lowie Steenackers
241 Tijs Van de Velde
236 Corneel Vercauteren
216 Stijn Koole
221 Jur Mesu
242 Mark Verhage
232 Kris Dobbelaere
223 Omar Roels
235 Pieter Nuijten
244 Gino De Wilde
213 Wim van Haperen
219 Pieter de Visser
212 Jasper Craen
237 Casper van der zwan

500/5V
409 Deborah Druon
411 Hilde Koole
415 Selena Poole
412 Chantal Koole
408 Alexandra Elias

Woonplaats

Drunen
Sint-Niklaas

Hulst
Hamme
Breda
Vlissingen

Breda
Kaprijke
Kapellen
Ekeren
Beveren-Waas
Hamme

Kapellen
Drunen
Nisse
Sint-Niklaas

Antwerpen
Beveren
Vrasene
Zoutelande
Middelburg
Axel

Zulte

Hulst

Hulst
Waasmunster
Etten-Leur
Kruiningen
Beveren
Koewacht

Pieterburen
Zoutelande
Vlissingen
Zoutelande
Hulst

Cat.

HO
HO

VO
VO
VO
VO

H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

V12
V12
V12
V12

H18
H18
H16
H16
H18
H20
H40
H50
H16
H40
H60
H20
H14
H16

V20
V18
V20
V40
V16

Zwemtijd

02:01
01:57

01:25
01:56
02:13
04:19

03:48
04:39
03:59
04:12
04:39
07:19

04:02
04:48
04:14
04:02

06:29
07:25
07:08
06:20
06:56
09:44
08:13
08:23
07:20
08:19
08:50
07:29
07:20
08:12

08:40
06:57
07:17
07:19
08:09

Totaal

8:00
8:11

7:56
7:57
9:00
13:20

14:21
14:34
15:02
17:08
17:43
23:09

15:46
15:46
17:20
18:02

26:08
26:43
26:59
27:08
29:24
30:57
32:02
32:19
33:26
33:43
36:06
36:45
37.07
39:12

29:49
30:47
30:53
31:13
33:32
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432 Aiko Dejonckheere

410 Lisa Koole

435 Hilde Scheele

436 Jolanda van Haveren
438 Monique Allefs

439 Anoucha Baute

434 Jessica Mannaart-Henry
433 llona Fassaert

437 Corine Reitsma

431 Muze van Mieghem
417 Alexandra Ruijters

420 Jacqueline De Looff

1000/10M
526 Joris Buyl

501 Arno Lambrecht
508 Sander d'Hont

514 Alex Eversdijk

515 Tom Erpelinck

529 Paul van den Heuvel
530 Joris Zaman

513 Cas Lasaroms

520 Adriaan Coppoolse
527 Martijn Verbist
528 Pieter Moelker
502 Kobus Botman

1000/10V
707 Yara Roels

500/5duo's

809 Leonie Edenburg
801 Max Verschueren
802 Jelte van der Kraaij
803 Martin Nuijten

804 Miora Rijk

808 Marc Cornelissen
807 Bianca de Pooter
800 Michiel Verschueren

1000/10duo's
854 Carlolien Serrarens
853 Nasca van Dijk

Antwerpen
Zoutelande
Terneuzen
Vlissingen
Hulst
Terneuzen
Schoondijke
Graauw
Axel

Sint Jansteen
Rotterdam
Hulst

Lokeren
Kuurne

Sint Jansteen
Terneuzen
Sint Jansteen
Oss

Nieuw Namen
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Hulst
Kloetinge
Middelburg

Sint Jansteen

Zierikzee

Sint Jansteen
Kloosterzande
Hulst

Nisse
Terneuzen
Sint Jansteen
Sint Jansteen

Sint Jansteen
Sint Jansteen

V18
V14
V20
V20
V50
V50
V20
V20
V40
V14
V50
V50

H20
H20
H20
H20
H20
H50
H40
H20
H50
H40
H50
H60

V20

DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO

DUO
DUO

08:05
07:21
07:20
09:46
10:42
11:54
10:10
08:20
12:30
10:36
10:35
12:36

12:13
12:25
14:49
13:33
13:13
14:43
17:57
18:14
20:46
15:44
22:40
22:45

18:23

08:24
07:36
07:24
08:10
09:37
08:48
08:37
08:23

18:28
15:21

34:19
34:25
35:29
36:27
36:34
38:17
38:38
39:35
41:00
41:08
41:31
43:48

45:47
48:02
50:08
50:43
54:24
58:26
1:00:00
1:00:02
1:00:03
1:00:03
1:10:00
1:19:00

1:18:00

26:32
27:01
35:20
36:06
38:08
38:09
39:58
41:00

1:00:01
1:00:02



